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164 SW QUILLINGS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,249 110.9000 66.54 149,648 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 54,616

UOP 180 25 45 1,198

UOP 270 25 68 1,810

USP 240 35 84 2,236

2,742 2,249 59,859

BAS= W8 UOP= N12 W15 S12 E15$ W15 USP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W53
S27 E29 UOP= S10 E27 N10 W27$ E47 N27$.

BAS

815

53

27

29
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27
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15

12

15

USP 12

20

12

20

UOP10

27

10

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

15,350

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 15,300

2 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 15,300


